
www.closecombatseries.net/CCS

Dashboard
Jan 1, 2008 - Dec 2, 2009

Comparing to: Site
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Visits

Site Usage

508,676 Visits

4,039,579 Pageviews

7.94 Pages/Visit

32.63% Bounce Rate

00:06:31 Avg. Time on Site

40.19% % New Visits

Traffic Sources Overview

 Search Engines
228,809.00 (44.98%)

 Direct Traffic
173,043.00 (34.02%)

 Referring Sites
106,745.00 (20.98%)

 Other
79 (0.02%)

Visitors Overview
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Visitors

Visitors

204,804

New vs. Returning

Visitor Type Visits % visits

Returning Visitor 303,783 59.72%

New Visitor 204,893 40.28%

Map Overlay world

Visits

1 100,874

Top Content

Page Pageviews % visits

/CCS/index.php 476,089 13.08%

/CCS/modules.php?name=Foru 215,523 5.92%

/CCS/modules.php?name=Dow 207,944 5.72%

/CCS/modules.php?name=Your 109,983 3.02%

/CCS/modules.php?name=Dow 59,597 1.64%
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Visitor Loyalty

Count of visits from this
visitor including current

Visits that were the visitor's nth visit

1 times 40.28%

2 times 9.28%

3 times 4.99%

4 times 3.36%

5 times 2.53%

6 times 1.99%

7 times 1.63%

8 times 1.39%

9-14 times 5.60%

15-25 times 5.35%

26-50 times 5.66%

51-100 times 5.05%

101-200 times 4.44%

201+ times 8.45%

Keywords

Keyword Visits % visits

close combat 53,039 23.18%

close combat series 20,768 9.08%

close combat 5 7,772 3.40%

closecombatseries 5,602 2.45%

closecombat 3,310 1.45%

All Traffic Sources

Source/Medium Visits % visits

google / organic 209,715 41.23%

(direct) / (none) 173,043 34.02%

en.wikipedia.org / referral 16,875 3.32%

closecombatonline.com / 11,248 2.21%

yahoo / organic 8,915 1.75%

Referring Sites

Source Visits % visits

en.wikipedia.org 16,875 15.81%

closecombatonline.com 11,248 10.54%

matrixgames.com 8,678 8.13%

bl112w.blu112.mail.live.com 2,703 2.53%

desertrats.s2.bizhat.com 2,371 2.22%
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www.closecombatseries.net/CCS

Traffic Sources Overview
Jan 1, 2008 - Dec 2, 2009

Comparing to: Site
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Visits

All traffic sources sent a total of 508,676 visits

34.02% Direct Traffic

20.98% Referring Sites

44.98% Search Engines

 Search Engines
228,809.00 (44.98%)

 Direct Traffic
173,043.00 (34.02%)

 Referring Sites
106,745.00 (20.98%)

 Other
79 (0.02%)

Top Traffic Sources

Sources Visits % visits

google (organic) 209,715 41.23%

(direct) ((none)) 173,043 34.02%

en.wikipedia.org (referral) 16,875 3.32%

closecombatonline.com 11,248 2.21%

yahoo (organic) 8,915 1.75%

Keywords Visits % visits

close combat 53,039 23.18%

close combat series 20,768 9.08%

close combat 5 7,772 3.40%

closecombatseries 5,602 2.45%

closecombat 3,310 1.45%
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www.closecombatseries.net/CCS

Visitors Overview
Jan 1, 2008 - Dec 2, 2009

Comparing to: Site
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Visitors

204,804 people visited this site

508,676 Visits

204,804 Absolute Unique Visitors

4,039,579 Pageviews

7.94 Average Pageviews

00:06:31 Time on Site

32.63% Bounce Rate

40.19% New Visits

Technical Profile

Browser Visits % visits

Internet Explorer 258,005 50.72%

Firefox 203,825 40.07%

Opera 24,989 4.91%

Chrome 9,786 1.92%

Safari 9,552 1.88%

Connection Speed Visits % visits

Unknown 176,832 34.76%

DSL 175,581 34.52%

Cable 116,671 22.94%

T1 21,046 4.14%

Dialup 14,256 2.80%

4 Google Analytics



www.closecombatseries.net/CCS

Map Overlay
Jan 1, 2008 - Dec 2, 2009

Comparing to: Site

Visits

1 100,874

508,676 visits came from 195 countries/territories

Site Usage

Visits
508,676
% of Site Total:
   100.00%

Pages/Visit
7.94
Site Avg:
   7.94 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Site
00:06:31
Site Avg:
   00:06:31 (0.00%)

% New Visits
40.28%
Site Avg:
   40.19% (0.22%)

Bounce Rate
32.63%
Site Avg:
   32.63% (0.00%)

Country/Territory Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on
Site

% New Visits Bounce Rate

United States 100,874 7.80 00:05:40 47.46% 34.65%

United Kingdom 38,569 8.67 00:06:39 44.14% 29.11%

Poland 32,929 7.69 00:05:56 35.36% 32.98%

Canada 29,639 9.26 00:08:29 31.05% 23.51%

Spain 26,913 6.87 00:05:23 30.54% 35.18%

France 24,546 8.59 00:06:03 39.84% 29.99%

Australia 23,467 7.15 00:07:31 26.68% 27.84%

Germany 23,200 7.85 00:05:45 41.72% 34.65%

Sweden 22,737 9.96 00:08:48 34.52% 24.94%
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Netherlands 15,609 7.20 00:05:41 35.34% 37.32%

1 - 10 of 195
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www.closecombatseries.net/CCS

New vs. Returning
Jan 1, 2008 - Dec 2, 2009

Comparing to: Site
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Visits

508,676 visits from 2 visitor types

Site Usage

Visits
508,676
% of Site Total:
   100.00%

Pages/Visit
7.94
Site Avg:
   7.94 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Site
00:06:31
Site Avg:
   00:06:31 (0.00%)

% New Visits
40.28%
Site Avg:
   40.19% (0.22%)

Bounce Rate
32.63%
Site Avg:
   32.63% (0.00%)

Visitor Type Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on
Site

% New Visits Bounce Rate

Returning Visitor 303,783 8.52 00:07:35 0.00% 27.18%

New Visitor 204,893 7.08 00:04:57 100.00% 40.72%

1 - 2 of 2
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www.closecombatseries.net/CCS

Visitor Loyalty
Jan 1, 2008 - Dec 2, 2009

Comparing to: Site

Most visits repeated: 1 times

Count of visits from this visitor including current Visits that
were the

visitor's nth
visit

Percentage of all visits

1 times 204,893.00 40.28%

2 times 47,190.00 9.28%

3 times 25,365.00 4.99%

4 times 17,107.00 3.36%

5 times 12,877.00 2.53%

6 times 10,107.00 1.99%

7 times 8,316.00 1.63%

8 times 7,059.00 1.39%

9-14 times 28,511.00 5.60%

15-25 times 27,233.00 5.35%

26-50 times 28,786.00 5.66%

51-100 times 25,665.00 5.05%

101-200 times 22,604.00 4.44%

201+ times 42,963.00 8.45%
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www.closecombatseries.net/CCS

Top Content
Jan 1, 2008 - Dec 2, 2009

Comparing to: Site
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Pageviews

95,644 pages were viewed a total of 3,638,555 times

Content Performance

Pageviews
3,638,555
% of Site Total:
   90.07%

Unique
Pageviews
2,440,509
% of Site Total:
   85.89%

Avg. Time on
Page
00:00:56
Site Avg:
   00:00:56 (-0.07%)

Bounce Rate
31.87%
Site Avg:
   32.63% (-2.32%)

% Exit
12.83%
Site Avg:
   12.59% (1.92%)

$ Index
$0.00
Site Avg:
   $0.00 (0.00%)

Page Pageviews Unique
Pageviews

Avg. Time on
Page

Bounce Rate % Exit $ Index

/CCS/index.php 476,089 323,140 00:01:18 30.31% 28.59% $0.00

/CCS/modules.php?name=Forums 215,523 122,629 00:01:09 25.15% 13.72% $0.00

/CCS/modules.php?name=Download
s

207,944 129,456 00:00:29 22.61% 7.73% $0.00

/CCS/modules.php?name=Your_Acc
ount

109,983 52,978 00:00:36 17.34% 4.30% $0.00

/CCS/modules.php?name=Download
s&d_op=viewdownload&cid=25

59,597 32,368 00:00:59 39.36% 10.10% $0.00

/CCS/modules.php?name=coppermi
ne

54,583 25,863 00:00:45 25.00% 7.95% $0.00

/CCS/modules.php?name=Forums&f
ile=viewforum&f=80

44,892 22,100 00:00:39 29.41% 8.95% $0.00

/CCS/modules.php?name=Forums&f
ile=index

35,527 16,554 00:01:40 18.81% 12.89% $0.00

/CCS/modules.php?name=Download
s&d_op=viewdownload&cid=1

35,423 20,308 00:00:22 12.34% 2.12% $0.00

/CCS/modules.php?name=Your_Acc
ount&op=new_user

34,892 20,221 00:00:50 23.16% 4.33% $0.00

1 - 10 of 95,644
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www.closecombatseries.net/CCS

All Traffic Sources
Jan 1, 2008 - Dec 2, 2009

Comparing to: Site
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Visits

All traffic sources sent 508,676 visits via 2,206 sources and mediums

Site Usage

Visits
508,676
% of Site Total:
   100.00%

Pages/Visit
7.94
Site Avg:
   7.94 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Site
00:06:31
Site Avg:
   00:06:31 (0.00%)

% New Visits
40.28%
Site Avg:
   40.19% (0.22%)

Bounce Rate
32.63%
Site Avg:
   32.63% (0.00%)

Source/Medium Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on
Site

% New Visits Bounce Rate

google / organic 209,715 8.27 00:06:26 46.38% 34.15%

(direct) / (none) 173,043 7.83 00:06:39 35.07% 31.55%

en.wikipedia.org / referral 16,875 7.87 00:06:12 67.24% 31.33%

closecombatonline.com / referral 11,248 7.70 00:07:18 9.94% 24.62%

yahoo / organic 8,915 8.41 00:06:05 54.62% 35.36%

matrixgames.com / referral 8,678 6.04 00:06:22 9.25% 27.36%

bl112w.blu112.mail.live.com / referral 2,703 4.70 00:05:56 0.44% 16.43%

desertrats.s2.bizhat.com / referral 2,371 5.05 00:04:17 0.67% 33.40%

closecombat.org / referral 2,266 8.51 00:06:54 26.39% 25.99%

blog.daum.net / referral 2,121 5.18 00:06:10 8.91% 43.19%

1 - 10 of 2,206
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www.closecombatseries.net/CCS

Referring Sites
Jan 1, 2008 - Dec 2, 2009

Comparing to: Site
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Visits

Referring sites sent 106,745 visits via 2,144 sources

Site Usage

Visits
106,745
% of Site Total:
   20.98%

Pages/Visit
7.32
Site Avg:
   7.94 (-7.84%)

Avg. Time on Site
00:06:17
Site Avg:
   00:06:31 (-3.58%)

% New Visits
35.67%
Site Avg:
   40.19% (-11.24%)

Bounce Rate
31.24%
Site Avg:
   32.63% (-4.28%)

Source Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on
Site

% New Visits Bounce Rate

en.wikipedia.org 16,875 7.87 00:06:12 67.24% 31.33%

closecombatonline.com 11,248 7.70 00:07:18 9.94% 24.62%

matrixgames.com 8,678 6.04 00:06:22 9.25% 27.36%

bl112w.blu112.mail.live.com 2,703 4.70 00:05:56 0.44% 16.43%

desertrats.s2.bizhat.com 2,371 5.05 00:04:17 0.67% 33.40%

closecombat.org 2,266 8.51 00:06:54 26.39% 25.99%

blog.daum.net 2,121 5.18 00:06:10 8.91% 43.19%

thepiratebay.org 1,927 7.69 00:05:41 67.51% 34.51%

sonicbbs.eastday.com 1,915 7.63 00:07:37 29.14% 36.29%

bl129w.blu129.mail.live.com 1,700 6.69 00:05:57 0.18% 20.82%

1 - 10 of 2,144
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www.closecombatseries.net/CCS

Keywords
Jan 1, 2008 - Dec 2, 2009

Comparing to: Site

0

300

600

0

300

600

Jan 7 Mar 10 May 12 Jul 14 Sep 15 Nov 17 Jan 19 Mar 23 May 25 Jul 27 Sep 28 Nov 30

Visits

Search sent 228,809 total visits via 42,647 keywords

Site Usage

Visits
228,809
% of Site Total:
   44.98%

Pages/Visit
8.32
Site Avg:
   7.94 (4.74%)

Avg. Time on Site
00:06:32
Site Avg:
   00:06:31 (0.20%)

% New Visits
46.37%
Site Avg:
   40.19% (15.38%)

Bounce Rate
34.10%
Site Avg:
   32.63% (4.51%)

Keyword Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on
Site

% New Visits Bounce Rate

close combat 53,039 8.06 00:06:12 61.37% 33.78%

close combat series 20,768 10.74 00:08:09 24.90% 19.40%

close combat 5 7,772 8.52 00:06:12 62.71% 30.38%

closecombatseries 5,602 11.47 00:08:18 23.08% 15.23%

closecombat 3,310 10.50 00:07:17 46.37% 28.58%

close combat mods 2,959 14.08 00:11:24 37.61% 15.55%

close combat 3 2,689 7.35 00:05:15 72.18% 32.91%

close combat download 1,970 6.11 00:08:09 68.38% 34.97%

close combat 6 1,820 8.07 00:06:19 54.51% 26.92%

closecombatseries.net 1,752 12.64 00:08:11 12.50% 12.56%

1 - 10 of 42,647
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